DM330S Series
3A Authorization
•	 Authorized by the 3A Sanitary Standards Council
	 for level applications in the food,  dairy, and
	 beverage industries.
Easy Installation
•	 No calibration needed
•	 Program zero &  span in the field

Dimensions  inches, (mm)
DM330S Series
Model Numbering
Probe Style / Material
S 316 SS 3A Sanitary 240 Grit
Connector Style
M Mini connector
S Single 3/4" NPT - for housing mounting, vessel mtg. via
 compression fitting, flange or tri-clamp
Magnetostrictive Level Measurement system
DM330  DM3X00 with 4-20mA output
Thread Mounting
E English thread - 3/4" NPT with Connector Style M, D, or S
Overall Length
XXX (in inches only)
Output Signal
F1 1 Output Signal
Float 1 Type
PS0
Housing Option
H Condulet with Zero & Span push-buttons
X None
Special Mounting
P Triclamp 3A / CIP with “R” Clip
 [float non-removable]
Mounting Size
20 2" Tri-clamp
25 2 1/2" Tri-clamp
30 3" Tri-clamp
40 4" Tri-clamp
ES PF1 PS0DM330
DREXELBROOK®
205 Keith Valley Road, Horsham, PA 19044  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-674-1234  Fax: 215 674-2731
Email: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com